
>
8.0 "Mr. Thunder" :8.24 "Skutari’ Turkish Dance$27 ‘"‘Itma"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour (BBC programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary9.26 Monthly Swing Session ar-
peed by Frank BeadleClose down10

DUNEDIN
1010 kc.

_
297 m.

6. 0 panic An Hour With You7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially For You9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of Times
10.30 New Recordings10.45 Close down

Wednesday. April 31ZB waipt 280 m.
6. 0 a.m, London News
7.30
8. 0
9.30

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
010. Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub
(Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

5. 0 Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
May Beatty
7.15 Officer Crosby
-30 A Case for Sinniiadd45 Footsteps of Fate
© Current Ceiling Prices. & Nick Carter
15 Hollywood Holiday45 Radio Editor9.5 Passing Parade
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News7.= Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Garden of Music1.30 Easter Parade2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

6.0 The Lone Ranger
Again

Rides

6.15 Famous Movie Melody-makers
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders.
Professo: J. MdcMillan Brown

(final

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of Quiz9.0 Their Finest Hour
broadcast)10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB currence
0 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Easter Parade
Judy and Jane
Wiovie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
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Faas

"(uitmakate Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Life of
Southern
2.30

Current Ceiling Prices

Shopping Reporter’s session

Mary
The Home Service session

(Nancy)

4. 0
4.45
Women’s World (Joan)
Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko

"B. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0
6.30
7. 0

The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders:

Sgt.-Pilot Jimmy Ward, V.C.
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Officer Crosby
|

A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling Prices |

Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayThe Devil’s Cub
Their Finest Hour
Sports session by The Toff
Wiarch of IndustrySerenade
London "News
Close down

4ZB 1310eager" m.
0
30
0
30

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0
2. 0

6.
z.
9.
9.
0.

Southern
2.30
(Joyce)

a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Film Forum
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. The Life of Mary
The Home Service session

4. 0 Women's World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders$
illiam Pember Reeves

bonus
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Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Wind in the Brackers
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter ’

Hollywood Holiday
Dames Don’t Care
Their Finest Hour
Hits from the Shows
London News
At Close of Day
Close down{OH

OOM

OM

Orns
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con-
ducted by Mary
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.45 The Famous Match7.0 Famous New Zealanderst
Bob Fitzsimmons ,

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
8.30 The Motoring session
10. Close down

Ejil
contented
baby

ankoRiA

Sound, contented sleep
BABYB is the healthy habit
VitaAiN Loop of normal babies nour-

ished on Ankoria. And
when baby "isn( doingwell;" a change toAnkoria generally reesults in new satisfaction and a steady,

normal weight increase. Ankoria is the
complete, balanced food containing the essen-tial elements for flesh and bone-building:Easyto mix: Ready in a jiffy. Send for BabyBook with feeding tables to NZ: Co-operz-tive Dairy Co. Ltd,, Auckland.

ANKORIABABY Food
At all Chemists Stores

Food

93eggs
RADIO REPAIR
SERVICE

4ne

Withthereleaseofmanyofourtechnicalstafffrom theArmedForces,Begg'SarepleasedtoannounceafullandcompleteRadioRepair ALL MAKESOFService. Allmakesofradioscanbehandledandwe carrycompletestocksofspareparts RADIOSHANDLEDtofitalltypes. Allworkguaranteed ucon-
ditionally. Estimates free. Radios collectedfromanddeliveredtoyourhome. Justgive A FULLRANGEuSa ring-_~andleave therestto uS: OFSPAREPARTS

9Beags YUAKMANSHI?
TheMUSICAL&ELECTRICALCENTRE

Auckland Wellington Christchurch Dunedin Hamilton ESTIMATES
Palmerston Nch: Nelson Timaru Oamaru Invercargill FREECHARLES BEGG & COMPANY LIMITED RRI:
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DecdBwacty7uhat,4 om Jook4do%can

theobviousthingforhentodois

Buyajarof
nutrg
Wax

Obtainable from Chemists Only.
Product of Wifrid Owen Ltd,,104 VictoriaSt, Christchurch. KW.8
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